Lunar Antipodes

ATale of Balance, Opposites, and the Eternal Dance of Spheres
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Yin and yang collide in Lunar Antipodes, a cocktail collection inspired by the duality
of chinese astrology, where each zodiac sign finds its opposite, creating harmony
through contrast.

Unifying each pair with a base spirit, the drinks diverge in style, expressing both
boldness and subtlety, instinct and strategy, structure and fluidity.

Key to the concept is the sacred geometry of circles and orbits—visual and sensory
cues that echo wholeness through floating flavor spheres, foamy halos, and cyclical
transformations.

Hidden within each sip lies a dance of contrast and union, guiding guests through a
cosmic experience of perfect equilibrium.

Not merely drinks, but expressions of balance, the cocktails whisper their philosophy
through taste and texture.

Opposition, after all, is the ingredient that completes the circle.

Each pair in the Lunar Antipodes collection reflects the balance of the cosmos: fire
and water, structure and fluidity, strategy and spontaneity. A journey through this
menu is a journey through the dance of opposites—a celestial loop with no beginning,
no end, only transformation.



90

Bourbon, Cheese Liqueur, AlImond, Parmesan Sphere

ABV 16.6%
85
Scotch, Miso Soda, Red Cabbage, Golden Wheat
ABV 7.2%
75
Spiced Rum, Saffron, Passion Fruit, Bitters, Marshmallow Disc
ABV 24.2%
55|75
Cachaga, Banana, Cacao, Coconut, Blue Foam
ABV 0% | 7.2%
85
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Mint Amaro, Sherry, Citrus Foam, Cacao Sphere
ABV 18.1%
55|85
Distilled Buckthorn, Basil, Cucumber, Mastika, Carrot Air
ABV 0% | 9.8%
90
Mezcal, Rose Soda, Sake, Black Salt
ABV 11.4%
55|75
Tequila, Lacto-Strawberry, Tomato, Spices, Chocolate Bone
ABV 0% | 79%
90
Butter Washed Gin, Yuzu Sake, Bitters, Vermouths, Panna Cotta
ABV 23%
85

Japanese Gin, Pandan & Cacao White Liqueur, Sparkling Wine, Pink Thread
ABV 15.8%

75

Pisco, Citruses, Almond Texture, Bitter Spray
ABV 15%

90

Cognac, Herbs, Chamomile, Sake, Reptile Jelly
ABV 17.6%



Bourbon, Cheese Liqueur, Almond, Parmesan Sphere

90

A mind sharpened by logic and wit, the Strategist values precision and complexity.
This cocktail balances the rich depth of bourbon with the unexpected umami of
cheese liqueur, while an almond note ties everything together. A parmesan sphere
bursts upon the tongue, an ode to the strategic layering of flavors.

Alter Ego: Adventurer - A free spirit who embraces the unknown, where miso soda
replaces depth with effervescence.



Scotch, Miso Soda, Red Cabbage, Golden Wheat
856
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A fearless explorer, this drink charges forward with the smoky confidence of scotch,
lifted by the brightness of miso soda. Golden wheat represents the journey's
rewards, while red cabbage lends an earthy tang—an unconventional twist on a
classic highball.

Alter Ego: Strategist - Where the Adventurer seeks movement and airiness, the
Strategist finds strength in grounded, rich layers.



Spiced Rum, Saffron, Passion Fruit, Bitters, Marshmallow Disc

75

With the heart of a fighter, the Warrior embodies boldness. Spiced rum charges
forth, while saffron adds golden fire. Passion fruit lends the tang of battle, and a
bitter finish sharpens the edge, softened only by the marshmallow disc—a fleeting
moment of peace before the next charge.

Alter Ego: Trickster - While the Warrior wields intensity, the Trickster dances around
expectations with mischief.



Cachaga, Banana, Cacao, Coconut, Blue Foam

5575

The Trickster thrives on deception and delight, blending tropical playfulness with
unexpected layers. Cachacga's raw vibrance meets the sweet seduction of banana
and cacao, while blue foam floats on top—an illusion of calm over a wildly
unpredictable spirit.

Alter Ego: Warrior - The Trickster plays where the Warrior fights, each wielding
power in different ways.



Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Mint Amaro, Sherry, Citrus Foam, Cacao Sphere
856

$
;{oonom .
COINC00E

e

'g?]

A

Nothing but the best will do for the Perfectionist. This refined take on a White
Russian elevates tradition with the cool discipline of mint amaro and the
sophistication of sherry. A citrus foam lightens the experience, while a cacao sphere
bursts with measured indulgence.

Alter Ego: Peacemaker - Where the Perfectionist refines, the Peacemaker
embraces fluidity.



Distilled Buckthorn, Basil, Cucumber, Mastika, Carrot Air
55|85
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A soul of harmony and diplomacy, the Peacemaker flows like water. Distilled
buckthorn adds a tart whisper, while basil and cucumber evoke freshness. Mastika,
with its resinous complexity, grounds the flavors, and carrot air hovers above—a
symbol of lightness and grace.

Alter Ego: Perfectionist - The Peacemaker bends where the Perfectionist stands
firm.



Mezcal, Rose Soda, Sake, Black Salt
90
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A force of transformation, the Visionary sees what others cannot. Mezcal’s smoky
wisdom meets the ethereal elegance of rose soda, while sake weaves in mysticism.
Black salt anchors the dream, grounding visionary heights.

Alter Ego: Loyalist - The Visionary dreams beyond the horizon, while the Loyalist
stands firm in tradition.



Tequila, Lacto-Strawberry, Tomato, Spices, Chocolate Bone

5575

Steadfast and true, the Loyalist honors the classic Margarita but enriches it with
loyalty's depth—tangy lacto-strawberry and umami-rich tomato add unexpected
layers, while a chocolate bone pays tribute to unwavering companionship.

Alter Ego: Visionary - The Loyalist cherishes the past; the Visionary races toward the
future.



Butter Washed Gin, Yuzu Sake, Bitters, Vermouths, Panna Cotta
90

Unshakable and resilient, the Stalwart reinvents the Negroni with the rich embrace
of butter-washed gin. Yuzu sake lends quiet complexity, while panna cotta finishes
with a grounded yet unexpected softness.

Alter Ego: Dreamer - The Stalwart builds, while the Dreamer floats.



Japanese Gin, Pandan & Cacao White Liqueur, Sparkling Wine, Pink Thread
85
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A soul lost in reverie, the Dreamer drifts on effervescent dreams. Sparkling wine lifts,
while pandan and cacao whisper nostalgia. A pink thread swirls within, a symbol of
unseen connections.

Alter Ego: Stalwart - The Dreamer seeks escape; the Stalwart finds strength in
stillness.



Pisco, Citruses, Almond Texture, Bitter Spray

75

A hedonist at heart, the Bon Vivant embraces the joy of life. Pisco’s lively spirit

dances with citrus brightness, smoothed by almond’s velvety texture. A bitter spray
punctuates the indulgence with a knowing wink.

Alter Ego: Mystic - The Bon Vivant basks in pleasure; the Mystic walks in shadow.



Cognac, Herbs, Chamomile, Sake, Reptile Jelly
90
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A master of secrets, the Mystic whispers wisdom through layers of depth. Cognac’s
warmth blends with herbal notes, while chamomile softens the shadows. Reptile
jelly slithers in unexpected texture, a final riddle in liquid form.

Alter Ego: Bon Vivant - The Mystic contemplates, while the Bon Vivant revels.



A curated selection of Shanghai Me Asian-inspired classics, bold one-sip creations,
and regional spirits, blending tradition with innovation in every glass.

85

Beijing Mary
Bloody Mary with Chinese Spices

Shanghai Negroni
Milk Oolong Gin, Herbs and Bitters

Tokyo Mule
Wasabi Vodka Ginger Highball

Seoul Sour
Balanced Mix of Bourbon, Soju & Berries

Yuzu Spritz

Homemade Yuzu Sake and Bubbles

40

Highly recommend as an elevated mixer for spirits

Genmaicha Pandan
Hibiscus Berry

Zen Colada
Seasonal Kombucha

40

Dry Martini
Vodka | Gin, Served with Olive

Aviation
Gin Sweet and Sour Classic with Flowers

Adonis
Fino Sherry & Sweet Vermouth Aperitive

Boulevardier
Bourbon Based Bitter Classic

95

Please check the availability of classic cocktails with your waiter



Bride Of The Fox (Junmai Gingo, Niigata)
Mango, Strawberry, White Pepper | Rich & Dry
Heavens Door (Tokubetsu Junmai AKita)
Melon, Flower | Light & Dry

Dassai 45 (Junmai Daiginjo, Yamaguchi)
Flower, Melon, Apple | Light & Sweet

Jihro Greengrape Soju
Jihro Strawberry Soju
Good Day Classic Soju

Asahi

Japanese Dry Lager
Hitachino Nest
Japanese White Ale
Biere Des Amis
0.0%

Recommended to try neat, on ice, or as a Japanese Highball style

Nikka From The Barrel
Bold, Spicy, Complex

Toki

Light, Floral, Smooth
Chita

Silky, Honeyed, Delicate
Hibiki Harmony
Balanced, Fruity, Elegant
Hibiki

Refined, Layered, Luxurious
Nikka Tailored

Rich, Mellow, Sophisticated
Hakushu 12

Fresh, Smoky, Herbal
Hakushu 18

Deep, Woody, Elegant
Yamazaki 12

Silky, Spiced, Balanced
Yamazaki 18

Dark, Rich, Exquisite

75ml
(6]
83
110

360ml
90
90

65
75
60

25ml

95
80
105
125
190
115
295
1210
235
1450



Ketel One

Haku
Stolichnaya Elit
Ciroc

Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold Line

Tanqueray
Hendrick's

Roku

Gin Mare

The Botanist
Tanqueray 10
Star of Bombay
Sipsmith
Stranger & Sons
Monkey 47

Recommended to try with Asian sangrita or homemade chasers

818 Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
Cenote Blanco
Padre Azul Blanco
Clase Azul Blanco

José Cuervo Tradicional Reposado
818 Reposado

Casamigos Reposado

Don Julio Reposado

Heradura Reposado

Padre Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado

Bottle

2430
2400

5300
5150

Bottle

1450
2750
2650
2890

3800
6200



818 Anejo

Casamigos Anejo

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 70

Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Ultra Anejo

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal
Se Busca Mezcal Joven

Se Busca Mezcal Reposado
Clase Azul Mezcal

Se Busca Mezcal Anejo
Ojo de Dios Mezcal 100% Espadin

Ojo de Dios Mezcal Café

Bulleit BourbonMaker's Mark
Maker's 46

Knob Creek

Jack Daniel's

Woodford Reserve

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker 18 Years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas 18

Chivas 21 Royal Salute

25ml

125

120
145
350
895
2250

25ml

85

25ml

475



Jameson

Glenkinchie 12
Auchentoshan Three Woods

Talisker 10

Laphroaig 10
Caol Ila 12

Glenmorangie 18
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich 15
Glenfiddich 18
Glenfiddich 21
Glenfiddich IPA
Glenfiddich XX
Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23

Glenfiddich Grande Couronne 26

Balvenie 12
Balvenie 21
Aultmore 12
Aultmore 18

25ml

65

Bottle

1790

Bottle

2350
2550

Bottle

1900

Bottle

1900
2550

Bottle

2800
2100
3500
3500
4350

2550
7350
14200
2350
6850



Macallan 12
Macallan 15
Macallan 18
Macallan Rare Cask

Chateau de Breuil Fine Calvados
Nonino Monovitigo Moscato Grappa

Metaxa 12 Brandy
Vinas de oro Italia Pisco

Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP
Courvoisier XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Hennesy XO

The Aroma (15ml)
The Taste (25ml)
The Indulgence (50ml)

Takamaka White
Sailor Jerry
Angostura 1919
Matusalem 23
Zacapa 23

Zacapa XO
Appleton Estate 12

Bottle

2450
4650
7050
8930

Bottle

1700
1995
1890

Bottle

1590
2250
5800
2400

5150
6200

1030
1995
3050

Bottle

1550
1550

2400
2950
4100
2000



Evian
Evian Sparkling

Coca Cola | Zero
Sprite | Zero

Ginger Ale

Tonic

Red Bull / Sugar Free

please check the availability of seasonal juices with your waiter

decaf option is available

Espresso
Americano
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Sencha Yabukita
Jasmine Pearls

Silver Needle
Ginseng Oolong
Pu Erh

Ginger & Lemon
Peppermint
Chamomile
Valley of Roses

Matcha Tea
Matcha Latte

330ml  750ml

29
29

39
39

40
40



